© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 12
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 3064 Switch
Product Overview
The Cisco Nexus® 3064 Switch (Figure 1) is a high-performance, high-density, ultra-low-latency Ethernet switch
that is part of the new Cisco Nexus 3000 Series Switches. This compact one-rack-unit (1RU) form factor 1 and 10
Gigabit Ethernet switch provides line-rate Layer 2 and 3 switching. The switch runs the industry-leading
Cisco® NX-OS Software operating system, providing customers with robust features and functionality that are

● KN24
RoHS The product is RoHS 5 compliant with exception for lead press-fit connectors
Ordering Information
Table 9 provides ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 3064.
Table 9. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Chassis
N3K-C3064PQ-10GE Nexus 3064-E, 48 SFP+ & 4 QSFP+ ports, with enh scale
N3K-C3064-FAN Nexus 3064 Fan Module, Standard airflow (port side exhaust)
N3K-C3064-FAN-B Nexus 3064 Fan Module, Reversed airflow (port side intake)
N2200-PAC-400W N2K/3K 400W AC Power Supply, Std airflow (port side exhaust)
N2200-PAC-400W-B N2K/3K 400W AC Power Supply, Reversed airflow (port side intake)
Software Licenses
N3K-BAS1K9 Nexus 3000 Layer 3 Base License
N3K-LAN1K9 Nexus 3000 Layer 3 LAN Enterprise License
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 11 of 12
Part Number Description
Spares
N3K-C3064-FAN= Nexus 3064 Fan Module, Standard airflow (port side exhaust), Spare
N3K-C3064-FAN-B= Nexus 3064 Fan Module, Reversed airflow (port side intake), Spare
N2000-PAC-400W= N2K/3K 400W AC Power Supply, Std airflow (port side exhaust)
N2000-PAC-400W-B= N2K/3K 400W AC Power Supply, Reversed airflow (port side intake)
N3K-C3064-ACC-KIT= Nexus 3064PQ Accessory Kit
Bundles
N3K-C3064-E-FA-L3 Nexus 3064-E, Std Airflow (port side exhaust), LAN Ent Lic Bundle
N3K-C3064-E-BA-L3 Nexus 3064-E, Reversed Airflow (port side intake), LAN Ent Lic Bundle
Cables and Optics
QSFP-40G-SR4 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP Transceiver Module with MPO Connector
QSFP-H40G-CU1M 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 1m
QSFP-H40G-CU3M 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 3m